
Group Presentation 
Date

Student
Last Name

Student
Given Name Email

1 Fri: 02/09/18 Lu Ailing ailu@ucsd.edu
1 Fri: 02/09/18 Miao Kathleen Lin klmiao@ucsd.edu
1 Fri: 02/09/18 Qi Xiaoyu x1qi@ucsd.edu

2 Fri: 02/09/18 Del Rosario Stefania Francesca 
Puy sdelrosa@ucsd.edu

2 Fri: 02/09/18 Priestley-
Milianta Christopher Dyl cpriestl@ucsd.edu

2 Fri: 02/09/18 Trinh Jovonny jotrinh@ucsd.edu
3 Fri: 02/16/18 Ding Jeffrey jeding@ucsd.edu
3 Fri: 02/16/18 Grundman Jennifer Ann jagrundm@ucsd.edu
3 Fri: 02/16/18 Sang Hae Rin hrsang@ucsd.edu
4 Fri: 02/16/18 Cho In Ae iacho@ucsd.edu
4 Fri: 02/16/18 Crinklaw Austin Matthew acrinkla@ucsd.edu
4 Fri: 02/16/18 Kilpatrick Sidonie Katherine skkilpat@ucsd.edu
5 Fri: 02/23/18 Lee Su Han shl073@ucsd.edu
5 Fri: 02/23/18 Mamidi Anila amamidi@ucsd.edu
5 Fri: 02/23/18 Menon Vaibhav Dhinu vdmenon@ucsd.edu
6 Fri: 02/23/18 Occhino Lucas George locchino@ucsd.edu
6 Fri: 02/23/18 Vo Christine Huynh c9vo@ucsd.edu
6 Fri: 02/23/18 Wallum Sarah J swallum@ucsd.edu
7 Fri: 03/02/18 Eskandar Joy Samir jeskanda@ucsd.edu
7 Fri: 03/02/18 Grudzien Jessica Lauren jgrudzie@ucsd.edu
7 Fri: 03/02/18 Ni Haowei hani@ucsd.edu

8 Fri: 03/02/18 Alvarez 
Alvarez Brenda Belen bbalvare@ucsd.edu

8 Fri: 03/02/18 Halim Dylan Patrick dphalim@ucsd.edu
8 Fri: 03/02/18 Tubb Helena May htubb@ucsd.edu
9 Fri: 03/09/18 Maeda Meg Ying mmaeda@ucsd.edu
9 Fri: 03/09/18 Park Sewon swp020@ucsd.edu
9 Fri: 03/09/18 Wang Jingjun jiw158@ucsd.edu

10 Fri: 03/09/18 Pandya Shivam Ramesh spandya@ucsd.edu
10 Fri: 03/09/18 Shang Jason Y jyshang@ucsd.edu
10 Fri: 03/09/18 Um Christopher Jae cjum@ucsd.edu


